
23rd IHF Women’s Junior (U20) World Championship

Slovenia (Celje and Laško)
Group A, 3. round

Team A

A Netherlands
Team B

B Japan
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Celje Arena Zlatorog 25.6.2022 20:30 100 37

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

16 16 32 29

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

5/6
1

21:12
2

49:24
3

59:10
1

14:14
2

51:26
3

57:12 5/6

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 VAN GALEN Senna

2 SCHANSSEMA Bianca

6 STEVERINK Romé 3

7 LOY Jalisha 4

9 DALEMAN Roos 1 1

10 VAN DE RUIT Jessie 1

11 VELTROP Eline

14 VAN INGEN Jette 1 1

15 VERBRAEKEN Amber

17 MOLENAAR Kim 10

18 BOETERS Fem 1

20 KUIPERS Lynn 2

21 MAARSCHALKERWEERD Britt 1

22 WOLFS Pipy 4 1

23 VAN VLIET Lois 5

32 VAN DER HELM Judith

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

3 OTANI Ayano

4 KAKEMOTO Shino

5 FUKUI Sumire 3

6 HAMAGUCHI Mao

7 FUJIWARA Hinata 3

8 YOSHINO Sanju 5 2

9 MASUZAWA Yuna 1

10 KITA Kotomi 6

11 ISHIKAWA Sora 7

13 HIGUCHI Reona

14 HATSUMI Hanako 2

15 ITO Yui 1 1

16 NAKAMURA Rino

17 MIZUTANI Akari 1 1

19 HOKAGUCHI Wakana 1

20 HIGA Kaede

Off A CLARIJS Ricardo

Off B JOHANSSON Per 1

Off C COPPENS Linda

Off D VAN DIJK Carla

Off A ARAI Shota 1

Off B NAGANO Shota

Off C KOMATSU Masako

Off D SHIBATA Tomohito

Off E ONISHI Shinzo

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

SEKULIC Marko (SRB) JOVANDIC Vladimir (SRB)

Technical officials

GOULAO Antonio (POR) MARREIROS Antonio (POR)

IHF Official

SOOS Balazs (HUN)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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